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STATE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 3 (1 SEAT)
James Gallagher Yes
YUBA CITY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 (1 SEAT)
Wade Kirchner Yes
YUBA CITY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 (1 SEAT) Files with City Clerk
Vincenzo S. Corazza No
Toni Cole No (530) 682-2571 toniforyubacity@gmail.com
John M Buckland No
YUBA CITY CITY CLERK (1 SEAT)
Ciara Wakefield No (916) 918-9380 ciarajoneswakefield@gmail.com
YUBA CITY CITY TREASURER (1 SEAT) Files with City Clerk
Diona Pope No
LIVE OAK CITY COUNCIL (2 SEATS) Files with City Clerk
Lakhvir S. Ghag Yes
Nancy Elizabeth Santana Yes
Michelle Serpa No (530) 682-3466 michelleserpa2@gmail.com
Cruz Mora No (530) 933-2521 hello@votecruzmora.com
Aaron Pamma No
YUBA COMMUNITY COLLEGE TA 3 (SHORT TERM - 1 SEAT)
Rita Andrews Yes
Bill Cornelius No
YUBA COMMUNITY COLLEGE TA 4 (1 SEAT)
Juan Delgado Yes jd.4yccdbot@gmail.com
John Cassidy No jcassidyjr1977@gmail.com
YUBA COMMUNITY COLLEGE TA 6 (1 SEAT)
Deborah Bautista Zavala No diselazavala@gmail.com
Jose L. Garcia No
YUBA COMMUNITY COLLEGE TA 7 (1 SEAT)
Douglas M. Harris Yes
Jeffrey Lee Dryden No jeffrey@drydenfortrustee.com
SUTTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION TA 1 (1 SEAT)
Gurvinder Pamma Yes gpamma@yahoo.com
SUTTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION TA 2 (1 SEAT)
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June McJunkin Yes jmcjunkin@sbcglobal.net
Mike Reid No school.mechanix1@gmail.com
SUTTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION TA 5 (1 SEAT)
Victoria E. Lachance Yes (916) 799-4127
YUBA CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER TA 3 (1 SEAT)
Merrylee Bonslett No
YUBA CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER TA 6 (1 SEAT)
Shelley Priddy Yes
YUBA CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER TA 7 (1 SEAT)
Jasmin Dhami Yes jasmindhami@yahoo.com
LIVE OAK UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT (3 SEATS)
Michele Curiel Yes
Scott Davis Yes
Peter-Sean Hart No petersean.hart@gmail.com
Jessica Curiel-Ramirez No
Gabriella Alvarado No
Simren Pamma No simrenpamma@gmail.com
BRITTAN SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER (2 SEATS)
Joe Lemenager Yes (530) 308-1073
Benjamin Moody Yes (530) 218-2554 benjaminmoody@hotmail.com
BROWNS SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER (3 SEATS)
Elisabeth Turold Yes Lis.Turold@outlook.com
Bruce Poland No (530) 216-8129 enspartan@msn.com
Joe Dickson Yes
Darren Stokes Yes (530) 415-0442
EAST NICOLAUS JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER (3 SEATS)
Jeffery C. Moore No (916) 289-1005
Thomas Engler Yes (916) 869-6874
David Fales No
Jill Bramhill No (916) 990-2102
Ed Henderson Yes Jembees@gmail.com
Pending Confirmation with Shared Counties
FRANKLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER (2 SEATS)
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Joseph M. Oates Yes
Chris Zunion Yes
MARCUM ILLINOIS SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER (3 SEATS)
Josh Wanner Yes wannerjosh@yahoo.com
Jeff Reese No jreese757@gmail.com
MERIDIAN SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER (2 SEATS)
Robin J. Jones No
NUESTRO SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER (1 SEAT)
Amber L. Brown Yes albrown74@hotmail.com
PLEASANT GROVE JOINT UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER (3 FULL TERM SEATS & 1 SHORT TERM SEAT)
Oleta W. Lutz Yes 916-591-0930
Katherine E. Williams (Short Term) (Filed in Placer County) Yes
Samantha Bass Yes
Pending Confirmation with Shared Counties
SUTTER UNION HIGH SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER (2 SEATS)
Dennis Richardson Yes 530-237-7676
WINSHIP ROBBINS SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER (2 SEATS)
Ana McCammond No
Hassen Mohsen Yes (530) 738-4381
WOODLAND JOINT UNIFIED DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER TA 4 (1 SEAT)
Noel John Rodriguez (Filed in Yolo County) Yes
LEVEE DISTRICT 9 (2 SEATS)
Chris Schmidl Yes
Bob Sohal Yes
SUTTER COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT (3 SEATS)
Robert Ripley Yes (530) 635-3488 robertripley@comcast.net
David J. Williams Yes (530) 822-6234 copandemt@aol.com
Brandon Hunt Yes (530) 933-4771
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